
Il territorio

Bianchi

Lazio IGT Arcadia

Lazio IGT Antinoo

Lazio IGP Donnaluce

Lazio IGP Capolemole

Lazio DOC moscato Oppidum

Lazio IGP "Il Punto" Sauvignon

€ 20.00

€ 21.00

€ 25.00

€ 50.00

€ 18.00

€ 20.00

2020 | Cotarella | 12,5%

2022 | Sant'Andrea | 13%

2020 | Coletti Conti | 15%

2021 | Poggio le Volpi | 13%

2022 | Marco Carpineti | 13%

2020 | Casale del Giglio | 13,5%

Lazio IGP Vermentino € 20.00
2021 | Amor Vitae | 13%



Rossi

Cesanese IGP

Lazio IGP Aeternum

Lazio rosso IGP Montiano

Lazio rosso IGP Baccarossa

Lazio Rosso IGP Capolemole

Cesanese del Piglio DOCG Romanico

Cesanese del Piglio DOCG San Magno

€ 30.00

€ 25.00

€ 70.00

€ 22.00

€ 20.00

€ 30.00

€ 20.00

2017 | Cotarella | 15%

2020 | Amor Vitae | 14%

2020 | Coletti Conti | 15%

2021 | Corte dei Papi | 14,5%

2020 | Marco Carpineti | 14,5%

2021 | Poggio le Volpi | 13,5%

2017 | Omina Romana | 14,5%



Friuli Colli Orientali DOC Ribolla Gialla € 30.00
2021 | Livio Felluga | 12,5%

Rossi

Umbria IGT A.D. 1212

Friuli Collio DOC Soreli

Sagrantino DOCG Collepiano

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Barolo DOCG Rocche di Castiglione

Amarone DOCG Monte Sant'Urbano

Curtefranca bianco DOC Corte del Lupo

Vermentino di Gallura DOCG Superiore Mancini Primo

€ 35.00

€ 30.00

€ 20.00

€ 30.00

€ 50.00

€ 28.00

€ 55.00

€ 65.00

2017 | Speri | 15%

2019 | Pighin | 14%

2018 | Oddero | 14,5%

2017 | Camigliano | 15%

2022 | Ca del Bosco | 13%

2022 | Piero Mancini | 14%

2019 | Arnaldo Caprai | 15,5%

2019 | Degugnano dei Barbi | 14,5%

Bianchi

Icone

Umbria IGT Cervaro della Sala € 60.00
2021 | Marchesi Antinori | 12,5%



Bolgheri DOC Sassicaia € 349.00
2019 | Tenuta San Guido | 14%

Bianchi

Greco di Tufo DOCG

Toscana IGT Colorino

Toscana IGT Vigorello

Toscana IGT Il Paluffo

Toscana IGT Tignanello

Toscana IGT Ser Gioveto

Trentino DOC Gewürztraminer

Frascati superiore DOCG People

€ 50.00

€ 30.00

€ 50.00

€ 50.00

€ 18.00

€ 20.00

€ 18.00

€ 120.00

2018 | Paluffo | 14%

2018 | San Felice | 14,5%

2022 | Bottega Vinai | 14%

2022 | Poggio le Volpi | 13%

2019 | Marchesi Antinori | 14%

2022 | Mastroberardino | 12,5%

2012 | Rocca delle Mercie | 13,5%

2018 | Fattoria di Piazzano | 13,5%

Supertuscan

I più scelti



Friuli colli orientali Friulano € 18.00
2022 | Bastianich | 13,5%

Rossi

Roma DOC

Rosso di Montalcino doc

Morellino di Scanzano docg

Umbria IGT Bramito della Sala

Valpolicella DOC Classico Superiore

Cesanese del Piglio DOCG Tenuta della Ioria

Chianti classico riserva docg Contessa di Radda

€ 23.00

€ 19.00

€ 18.00

€ 19.00

€ 20.00

€ 21.00

€ 20.00

2020 | Zenato | 13,5%

2019 | Geografico | 14%

2020 | Camigliano | 14,5%

2019 | Poggio le Volpi | 14%

2022 | Marchesi Antinori | 12,5%

2021 | Tenuta della Ioria | 14,5%

2019 | Vignaioli del Morellino | 14,5%



Sassicaia LA MEZZA BOTTIGLIA - 0.375 CL € 150.00
2019 | Tenuta San Guido | 14%

Amarone IL CALICE - 0.12 CL

Brunello IL QUARTO - 0.25 CL

€ 18.00

€ 35.00

2017 | Speri | 15%

2015 | Geografico | 14,5%

Bianchi

Etna DOC Vulkà

Langhe Nascetta DOC

Vallée d’Aoste Chambave Muscat DOC "Attente"

€ 25.00

€ 27.00

€ 30.00

2022 | Nicosia | 12,5%

2021 | Mauro Marengo | 13,5%

2020 | La Crotta di Vegneron | 13,5%

Tignanello IL CALICE - 0.12 CL € 25.00
2019 | Marchesi Antinori | 14%

Assaggi imperdibili

Gli eroici



Bianchi

Roma DOC

Falanghina del Sannio DOC

Trentino DOC Müller Thurgau

Lazio IGP Tellus Oro Chardonnay

Lazio IGP Passerina del Frusinate

Abruzzo DOP Pecorino Superiore Ferzo

€ 18.00

€ 19.00

€ 18.00

€ 18.00

€ 18.00

€ 18.00

2021 | Cavit | 12%

2022 | Falesco | 12,5%

2022 | Codice Citra | 13%

2022 | Corte dei Papi | 13%

2020 | Poggio le Volpi | 12,5%

2022 | Mastroberardino | 12,5%

Rossi

Etna DOC Vulkà

Bardolino Classico DOC "Soracuna"

€ 25.00

€ 22.00

2020 | Nicosia | 13%

2020 | Villa Calicantus | 11%

Valtellina Superiore Sassella Riserva DOCG € 25.00

2018 | Plozza | 14%

I giovani



Lazio IGP Syrah Tellus € 18.00
2020 | Falesco | 13,5%

Puglia IGT Torcicoda € 19.00
2021 | Tormaresca | 15,5%

Rossi

Barbera d’Alba DOC

Cesanese del Piglio DOCG Colle Ticchio € 18.00

€ 18.00
2022 | Prunotto | 14,5%

2022 | Corte dei Papi | 13,5%

Dolcetto d’Alba DOCG € 18.00
2021 | Orlando Abrigo | 14%

Bianchi

Fiano di Avellino DOCG

Trentino DOC Pinot Grigio

Lugana DOC San Benedetto

Orvieto classico DOC "Mare Antico"

Verdicchio dei castelli di Jesi Superiore DOCG

€ 18.00

€ 18.00

€ 20.00

€ 18.00

€ 19.00

2022 | Zenato | 13,5%

2020 | Poderi Mattioli | 13%

2022 | Bottega Vinai | 12,5%

2022 | Mastroberanrdino | 12,5%

2020 | Decugnano dei Barbi | 13,5%

I longevi



Bolgheri DOC Sellaio € 25.00
2018 | Corte dei Pazzi | 13,5%

Tintilia del Molise DOC

Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG

Aglianico del Sannio superiore DOCG

Carignano del Sulcis DOC riserva Is Solinas

€ 19.00

€ 18.00

€ 20.00

€ 25.00
2019 | Argiolas | 14,5%

2019 | La Braccesca | 14%

2019 | Di Majo Norante | 14%

2017 | Tenuta di Solopaca | 13,5%

Rossi

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva DOP Ferzo € 18.00
2018 | Codice Citra | 14%

Barbaresco DOCG Meruzzano € 26.00
2018 | Orlando Abrigo | 14,5%



Lazio IGP Syrah rosè € 18.00
2021 | Amor Vitae | 13%

Roma doc

Salento IGT Calafuria

Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo DOC

Trentino DOC Schiava Gentile

Lazio IGP Anita Aleatico dolce € 15.00

€ 16.00

€ 15.00

€ 18.00

€ 18.00

ND | Falesco | 7%

2021 | Masciarelli| 13,5%

2023 | Tormaresca | 12%

2022 | Bottega Vinai | 12%

2022 | Poggio le Volpi | 12,5%

Sfumature di rosa



Rossi

Bianchi

Barbera d’Alba doc

Frascati doc People

Cesanese del Piglio docg

Abruzzo doc Pecorino Ferzo

Trentino doc Gewürztraminer

Lazio igp Passerina del Frusinate

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo dop Ferzo

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 5.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

2022 | Prunotto | 14,5%

2018 | Codice Citra | 14%

2022 | Codice Citra | 13%

2022 | Bottega Vinai | 14%

2021 | Corte dei Papi | 13%

2018 | Poggio le Volpi | 13%

2022 | Corte dei Papi | 13,5%

Valpolicella doc Classico Superiore € 5.00

2020 | Zenato | 13,5%

Al calice



Champagne Cuvée

Treviso doc Prosecco

Lazio bianco Kius Brut

Trento doc Metodo Classico

Lazio igp Spumante di Cesanese

Franciacorta docg Cuvée Prestige

Franciacorta docg Blanc de Blancs

€ 21.00

€ 20.00

€ 22.00

€ 30.00

€ 35.00

€ 70.00

€ 70.00
| Cà del Bosco | 12%

| Cantine Riondo | 11,5% |

| Cesarini Sforza | 12,5%

| Tenuta della Ioria | 12%

| Marco Caroineti | 12,5%

| Marchesi Antinori | 12,5%

2020 | Laurent-Perrier | 12%

Bollicine


